
Membership Types Totals
REALTORS AFFILIATE MEMBERS INSTITUTE AFFILIATES NON-MEMBER SALESPERSONS TO DATE YEAR END SAME MONTH COMPARISON

2024 YTD 2023 YTD 2024 YTD 2023 YTD 2024 YTD 2023 YTD 2024 YTD 2023 YTD YTD DEC 2023 YTD YTME 12/31/2023
YTD 2024

compared to
Dec 2023

YTD 2024
compared to
12/31/2023

400 North 1827 1731 14 38 0 0 0 40 1841 1809 1809 32 32
Albany 166 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 252 245 (86) (79)
Altamaha Basin 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 82 82 3 3
Americus 27 32 13 9 0 0 0 0 40 41 41 (1) (1)
Athens Area 1197 1214 18 14 1 0 0 1 1216 1264 1229 (48) (13)
Atlanta 13105 13518 34 50 4 3 118 227 13261 13798 13798 (537) (537)
Atlanta Commercial 2087 2215 9 49 19 3 7 37 2122 2305 2304 (183) (182)
Camden/Charlton 271 279 30 1 0 0 0 0 301 280 280 21 21
Carpet Capital 315 316 26 37 0 0 0 0 341 354 353 (13) (12)
Central Georgia 526 517 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 551 517 (8) 26
Cherokee 1693 1683 5 11 0 0 0 0 1698 1698 1694 4
Cobb 2224 2174 0 0 0 0 0 0 2224 2174 2174 50 50
Columbus 1019 988 46 27 1 0 0 0 1066 1022 1015 44 51
Crisp Area 37 39 8 11 0 0 0 0 45 50 50 (5) (5)
DeKalb 1103 1948 0 0 1 0 0 0 1104 1953 1948 (849) (844)
Douglas-Coffee 70 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 58 58 12 12
Dublin 100 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 93 93 7 7
East Metro 786 701 7 0 0 0 0 0 793 711 701 82 92
Fayette County 1164 1151 5 8 0 0 0 0 1169 1159 1159 10 10
GAR Direct 838 1142 0 0 0 0 0 0 838 1158 1142 (320) (304)
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 417 384 4 33 0 0 1 5 422 422 422

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 165 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 156 156 9 9

Golden Isles 924 889 15 24 0 1 0 0 939 917 914 22 25
Greater Augusta 2108 2213 47 148 0 0 0 0 2155 2418 2361 (263) (206)
Greater Rome 330 316 0 34 0 0 0 2 330 352 352 (22) (22)
Hall County 458 450 0 0 1 0 0 0 459 452 450 7 9
Heart of Georgia 377 355 0 0 0 0 0 0 377 359 355 18 22
Hinesville 304 307 4 0 0 0 0 0 308 317 307 (9) 1
I-85 North 263 239 0 22 0 0 0 0 263 266 261 (3) 2
Institute of Real
Estate Management 1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 31 0 0 31 31

Lake Country 384 395 11 9 0 0 0 0 395 404 404 (9) (9)
Metro South 1737 1664 0 0 0 0 0 0 1737 1666 1664 71 73
Middle GA 903 863 54 0 1 0 0 0 958 865 863 93 95
Moultrie 50 49 7 7 0 0 0 0 57 56 56 1 1
NE Atlanta Metro 5872 6259 0 91 0 0 0 0 5872 6370 6350 (498) (478)
Newnan-Coweta 702 748 12 0 0 0 0 0 714 750 748 (36) (34)
Northeast Georgia 1044 1045 0 2 0 0 0 0 1044 1056 1047 (12) (3)
Northwest Metro 538 552 25 25 0 0 2 3 565 580 580 (15) (15)
NW GA-
Chattanooga 187 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 179 173 8 14

Paulding
REALTORS® 485 544 1 22 0 0 0 4 486 570 570 (84) (84)

Pickens County 113 116 5 5 0 1 1 0 119 122 122 (3) (3)
RCA Savannah H-H 79 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 75 74 4 5
Savannah 2670 2593 2 0 1 0 0 0 2673 2595 2593 78 80
Southwest Georgia 131 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 112 112 19 19
Statesboro 240 221 15 14 0 0 0 0 255 235 235 20 20
Thomasville Area 166 157 24 1 0 0 0 0 190 158 158 32 32
Tiftarea 145 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 127 127 18 18
Troup County 140 139 2 4 0 0 0 0 142 143 143 (1) (1)
Valdosta 427 419 44 36 0 0 0 0 471 456 455 15 16
Walton-Barrow 317 269 0 1 0 0 0 0 317 271 270 46 47
West Georgia 400 410 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 410 410 (10) (10)
West Metro 486 475 0 0 0 0 6 1 492 476 476 16 16

REALTORS AFFILIATE MEMBERS INSTITUTE AFFILIATES NON-MEMBER SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 51203 52839 504 733 59 8 135 320 51901 54147 53900 (2246) (1999)
Change from (#) (1636) (229) 51 (185)
Change from (%) -3.09 -31.24 637. -57.81

Assessments by Board
2024 YTD Assessments

400 North 1841 3682
Albany 166 332



Altamaha Basin 85 170
Americus 40 80
Athens Area 1216 2432
Atlanta 13261 26522
Atlanta Commercial 2122 4244
Camden/Charlton 301 602
Carpet Capital 341 682
Central Georgia 543 1086
Cherokee 1698 3396
Cobb 2224 4448
Columbus 1066 2132
Crisp Area 45 90
DeKalb 1104 2208
Douglas-Coffee 70 140
Dublin 100 200
East Metro 793 1586
Fayette County 1169 2338
GAR Direct 838 1676
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 422 844

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 165 330

Golden Isles 939 1878
Greater Augusta 2155 4310
Greater Rome 330 660
Hall County 459 918
Heart of Georgia 377 754
Hinesville 308 616
I-85 North 263 526
Institute of Real
Estate Management 31 62

Lake Country 395 790
Metro South 1737 3474
Middle GA 958 1916
Moultrie 57 114
NE Atlanta Metro 5872 11744
Newnan-Coweta 714 1428
Northeast Georgia 1044 2088
Northwest Metro 565 1130
NW GA-
Chattanooga 187 374

Paulding
REALTORS® 486 972

Pickens County 119 238
RCA Savannah H-H 79 158
Savannah 2673 5346
Southwest Georgia 131 262
Statesboro 255 510
Thomasville Area 190 380
Tiftarea 145 290
Troup County 142 284
Valdosta 471 942
Walton-Barrow 317 634
West Georgia 400 800
West Metro 492 984


